•- 2007 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANN Due By May 1, 2007 DOCUMENT # A00000001557 1. Entity Name FEDERAL PARTNERSHIP HOLDINGS, LTD.				Apr 20, 2007 08:00 Apr 20, 2007 000 Apr 20, 2007 08:00 Apr 20, 2007 08:0000 Apr 20, 2007 08:00 Apr 20, 2007	
		Mailing Address 14200 N.W. 57TH AVEN HIALEAH, FL 33014	IUE		
				04172007 No Chg-LP	CR2E003 (12/06)
	O NOT WRIT	e in this s	PACE	4. FEI Number	Applied For
			-	59-1999347 5. Certificate of Status Desired	Not Applicable
ki sirab	6. Name and Address of Curre	nt Registered Agent			Fee Required
FEDERAL PARTNERSHIP HOLDINGS, INC. C/O MARK REVITZ 14200 N.W. 57TH AVENUE HIALEAH, FL 33014				DO NOT W IN THIS SF	
<ol> <li>The above the obligat</li> </ol>	named entity submits this statement tions of registered agent.	for the purpose of changing its	egistered office or registered	agent, or both, in the State of Fi UDDDD	
SIGNATURE Signature, typed or printed name of registered agent and the if applicable.					30077-309-500.00-
		W!!! FEE 18 \$500.00 2007, Fee will be \$900	.00		
	A GENERAL PARTNER	THAT IS A BUSINESS ENT	TITY MUST BE REGISTE	RED AND ACTIVE WITH TH must be filed to change a g	IIS OFFICE.
12.		ER INFORMATION	0000		
NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	FEDERAL PARTNERSHIP HO 14200 N.W. 57TH AVENUE HIALEAH, FL 33014	LDINGS, INC.			
DOCUMENT #					
STREET ADDRESS City-st-zip					
DOCUMENT #					SC 2005 CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONT
STREET ADDRESS				DO NOT WI	RITE
DOCUMENT # NAME STREET ADDRESS		<u> </u>		IN THIS SP	
DITY-ST-ZIP					8.1.6886.00.00869.0006869.0006888700.00086700.0008
IAME STREET ADDRESS STTY-ST-ZIP					
IOCUMENT / IAME ITREET ADDRESS	,	<u> </u>			
	certify that the information supplied u	vith this filing does not qualify fo	r the exemptions contained i	n Chapter 119, Florida Statutes.	I further certify that the information
14. I hereby o	on this reputit is true and accurate an eiver of trustee empowered to execut	d that my signature shall have the this report as required by Cha	ne same lenal effect as if mar	be under oath; that I am a Gener	al Partner of the limited partnership

1 I

|

l i

-

| .

I